5K RACE
Name
Tim Roman
Chris Cates
Tim Ellerman
Brantley Ratliff
Zachary Oman
Travis Koester
Teri Barrett
Jessica LaFoe
Brian Swenty
Debra Smith
Martin Scheuer
Stephanie Herron
Chuck Lackey
Sabrina Allison
Amy Benson
Andrea Bailey
Tony Miksanek
Jennifer Ellerman
John Guill
Emily Vogel
Cierra Campbell
Julia Brown
Tom Shepherd
Beth Katz
Candace Wright
Ginny McCandless
Jerrica Magill
Michelle Smith
Kimberly Herrell
Constance Swenty
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Time
19:20
21:28
22:14
22:22
22:44
24:44:00
25:03:00
28:23:00
29:31:00
29:56:00
30:05:00
30:15:00
31:08:00
32:00:00
32:02:00
33:13:00
33:20:00
33:22:00
33:48:00
33:51:00
33:52:00
34:14:00
35:13:00
35:43:00
36:46:00
36:47:00
38:33:00
39:04:00
39:22:00
39:42:00

1st Overall Male
1st M 40-49
2nd M 40-49
1st 13 & Under
3rd M 40-49
1st M 20-29
1st Overall Female
1st F 30-39
1st M 60-69
1st F 13 & Under

1st M 50-59
1st F 40-49
2nd M 50-59
2nd F 30-39
2nd F 40-49
3rd F 40-49
2nd M 60-69
1st F 50-59
4th M 40-49
1st F 20-29
2nd F 20-29
2nd F 50-59
3rd M 60-69
1st F 60-69
3rd F 20-29
4th F 40-49
3rd F 30-39
3rd F 50-59
4th F 30-39
2nd F 60-69

**Please note finish line clock was 15 sec. slower than
offial time we kept on phone.



Paxton Phillips
James Marchino
Crystal Rigdon
Arlene Miksanek
Leo Striegel
Gina Dupps
Jace Sama
Megan Roesler
Kelly Dellinger
Emily Bushnell
Amy Phillips
Gregory Phillips
Susan Matthews
Leslie Kirkwood
Heather Pate
Robert Head

10K Race
Name
Cole Marshall
Shawn Smith
Krista Harms
Michelle Walker
Cao Pham
David Harmon
Dana Clewlow-Bray
Keesha Allen
Heather Siegfried
Hannah Bennett
Stephanie Berry
Benjamin Boyer

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Place
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39:47:00
39:59:00
44:36:00
45:18:00
46:04:00
46:49:00
48:08:00
48:08:00
48:08:00
48:08:00
50:44:00
50:45:00
54:20:00
54:21:00
56:54:00
56:55:00

Time
38:40:00
41:06:00
48:32:00
51:20:00
52:16:00
55:01:00
56:32:00
57:03:00
57:04:00
58:07:00
58:41:00
59:45:00

2nd M 13 & Under
1st M 80+

1st F 70-79
2nd M 80+

3rd F 60-69
2nd M 20-29

4th F 50-59

4th M 60-69

1st Overall Male
1st M 50-59
1st Overall Female
1st F 50-59
1st M 60-69
2nd M 50-59
1st F 40-49
1st F 30-39
2nd F 40-49
1st F 20-29
2nd 50-59
1st 70-79



Dave Heng
Benjamin Pierce
Chelsea Marchino
Emily Miller
Tara Green
Kamy Reese
JoAnna Beck
Charlotte Yancy
Choctaw Badgett

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

59:48:00
59:49:00
1:00:00
1:00:17
1:00:45
1:11:53
1:12:01
1:28:38
1:48:47

2nd 70-79
1st M 40-49
2nd F 30-39
3rd F 30-39
3rd F 40-49
4th F 40-49

3rd F 50-59
3rd M 70-79



