5K RACE				**Please note finish line clock was 15 sec. slower than
Name	Place	Time		offial time we kept on phone.
Tim Roman	1	19:20	1st Overall Male	
Chris Cates	2	21:28	1st M 40-49	
Tim Ellerman	3	22:14	2nd M 40-49	
Brantley Ratliff	4	22:22	1st 13 & Under	
Zachary Oman	5	22:44	3rd M 40-49	
Travis Koester	6	24:44:00	1st M 20-29	
Teri Barrett	7	25:03:00	1st Overall Female	
Jessica LaFoe	8	28:23:00	1st F 30-39	
Brian Swenty	9	29:31:00	1st M 60-69	
Debra Smith	10	29:56:00	1st F 13 & Under	
Martin Scheuer	11	30:05:00	1st M 50-59	
Stephanie Herron	12	30:15:00	1st F 40-49	
Chuck Lackey	13	31:08:00	2nd M 50-59	
Sabrina Allison	14	32:00:00	2nd F 30-39	
Amy Benson	15	32:02:00	2nd F 40-49	
Andrea Bailey	16	33:13:00	3rd F 40-49	
Tony Miksanek	17	33:20:00	2nd M 60-69	
Jennifer Ellerman	18	33:22:00	1st F 50-59	
John Guill	19	33:48:00	4th M 40-49	
Emily Vogel	20	33:51:00	1st F 20-29	
Cierra Campbell	21	33:52:00	2nd F 20-29	
Julia Brown	22	34:14:00	2nd F 50-59	
Tom Shepherd	23	35:13:00	3rd M 60-69	
Beth Katz	24	35:43:00	1st F 60-69	
Candace Wright	25	36:46:00	3rd F 20-29	
Ginny McCandless	26	36:47:00	4th F 40-49	
Jerrica Magill	27	38:33:00	3rd F 30-39	
Michelle Smith	28	39:04:00	3rd F 50-59	
Kimberly Herrell	29	39:22:00	4th F 30-39	
Constance Swenty	30	39:42:00	2nd F 60-69	

Paxton Phillips	31	39:47:00	2nd M 13 & Under	
James Marchino	32	39:59:00	1st M 80+	
Crystal Rigdon	33	44:36:00		
Arlene Miksanek	34	45:18:00	1st F 70-79	
Leo Striegel	35	46:04:00	2nd M 80+	
Gina Dupps	36	46:49:00	3rd F 60-69	
Jace Sama	37	48:08:00	2nd M 20-29	
Megan Roesler	38	48:08:00		
Kelly Dellinger	39	48:08:00		
Emily Bushnell	40	48:08:00		
Amy Phillips	41	50:44:00		
Gregory Phillips	42	50:45:00		
Susan Matthews	43	54:20:00	4th F 50-59	
Leslie Kirkwood	44	54:21:00		
Heather Pate	45	56:54:00		
Robert Head	46	56:55:00	4th M 60-69	
10K Race				
Name	Place	Time		
Cole Marshall	1	38:40:00	1st Overall Male	
Shawn Smith	2	41:06:00	1st M 50-59	
Krista Harms	3	48:32:00	1st Overall Female	
Michelle Walker	4	51:20:00	1st F 50-59	
Cao Pham	5	52:16:00	1st M 60-69	
David Harmon	6	55:01:00	2nd M 50-59	
Dana Clewlow-Bray	7	56:32:00	1st F 40-49	
Keesha Allen	8	57:03:00	1st F 30-39	
Heather Siegfried	9	57:04:00	2nd F 40-49	
Hannah Bennett	10	58:07:00	1st F 20-29	
Stephanie Berry	11	58:41:00	2nd 50-59	
Benjamin Boyer	12	59:45:00	1st 70-79	

Dave Heng	13	59:48:00	2nd 70-79
Benjamin Pierce	14	59:49:00	1st M 40-49
Chelsea Marchino	15	1:00:00	2nd F 30-39
Emily Miller	16	1:00:17	3rd F 30-39
Tara Green	17	1:00:45	3rd F 40-49
Kamy Reese	18	1:11:53	4th F 40-49
JoAnna Beck	19	1:12:01	
Charlotte Yancy	20	1:28:38	3rd F 50-59
Choctaw Badgett	21	1:48:47	3rd M 70-79